Lp. Numer Imie
1 330 Bartosz
2 372 Piotr
3 360 Piotr
4 337 Grzegorz
5 375 Kacper
6 354 Kamil
7 342 Michat
8 293 Artur
9 374 tukasz

10 120 RObert
11 286 Stawomir
12 359 Kasia

13 315 Marcin
14 323 Jacek

15 242 Piotr

16 291 Jan

17 302 Robert
18 361 Marek

19 339 Daniel

20 367 Michat

21 358 Mirostawa
22 129 Jacek

23 216 Dariusz
24 296 Daniel

25 349 Bogustawa
26 220 Konrad
27 332 Janusz
28 369 Maciej

Nazwisko

Gorczyca
Gutt
Uznanski
Ziejewski
Koscielniak
Jezierski
Sedlak
Baran
Bachleda
Dudzik
Pienigzek
Golba
Wegiel
Fidelus
Ranosz
Nawiesniak
Knopek
Bebenek
Zuchowski
Dyrek
Witowska
Szymaszek
Slaga
Fladro

Garczynska-Was

Papierz
Czapiewski
Ulas

Czas

01:46:49
01:49:36
01:51:17
01:52:35
01:54:31
01:54:34
01:56:55
01:57:30
01:59:44
02:02:32
02:06:33
02:07:47
02:10:34
02:10:36
02:11:50
02:12:33
02:12:46
02:14:12
02:15:10
02:17:10
02:17:12
02:17:39
02:19:38
02:20:02
02:20:20
02:22:30
02:23:08
02:24:24

NIEOFICIJALNE WYNIKI
POLMARATON MUSTANGA 12.05.2018

OPEN

Strata

00:00:00 Skotyszyn
00:02:47 Poronin
00:04:28 Krakow
00:05:46 Wieliczka
00:07:42 Mszana Dolna
00:07:45 Krakéw
00:10:06 Gieraszowice
00:10:41 Dobra
00:12:55 Lasek
00:15:43 Mszana Dolna
00:19:44 Krakéw
00:20:58 Mielec
00:23:45 Jasto
00:23:47 Brzesko
00:25:01 Mtynne
00:25:44 Mszana Dolna
00:25:57 Komanhcza
00:27:23 Myslenice
00:28:21 Krakoéw
00:30:21 Mszana Goérna
00:30:23 Zakopane
00:30:50 Poreba
00:32:49 Zakopane
00:33:13 Wokowice
00:33:31 Zielonki
00:35:41 Krakow
00:36:19 Bierun
00:37:35 Bochnia

Miejscowos¢

Klub

Salco Garmin Team

Euroclear Running Team

Gorgcy Potok Team
bieglucka.org

Lubie To Bieganie
Ks Limanowa Forrest
Gorgcy Potok Team

1second team/AZS AWF Katowice
Polwax Racing Team
WCHSZT

JM Sport Team

Nowa Huta Team

KW Zakopane
TG SOKOL ZAKOPANE, SKIPOL.PL TEAM

WM Triself
KW Krakow
przenosimy gory

Kategoria
wiekowa

M18
M18
M18
M35
M18
M35
M35
M18
M18
M18
M35
K18
M18
M35
M35
M35
M18
M35
M18
M18
K18
M35
M50
M35
K35
M18
M50
M35



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

344 Rafat
331 Justyna
298 Mateusz
282 Leszek
239 Arkadiusz
219 Grzegorz
215 Tomasz
373 Tomasz
285 Przemystaw
299 Marek
268 tukasz
281 Karol
322 Andrzej
376 Karolina
261 Przemystaw
316 Karolina
347 Piotr
247 Edward
127 tukasz
379 tukasz
274 Jacek
346 Matgorzata
333 Agnieszka
370 Adrian
383 Jarostaw
201 Stawek
321 Michat
384 Pawet

66 Adam
125 Franciszek
351 Marcin
208 Artur
257 Krzysztof
350 Anna
236 Marcin

Lesniewski
Mamala
Janik
Cebula
Kopec¢
Wozniak
Piérkowski
Réwniak
Jas
Rachwat
Dyduta
Waglewski
Was
Ciurka-Baster
Woijtasik
Epa

Kursa
Oliwa
Patka
Stachowiak
Majchrowski
Stepien
Pudetek
Jaworski
Peplak
Lizurej
topatowski
Apostot
Rataj

Krol
Lesniak
Bak
Kordys
Lesniak
Florek

02:25:02
02:25:26
02:25:54
02:28:35
02:29:41
02:29:46
02:32:16
02:32:51
02:32:56
02:33:25
02:34:30
02:35:33
02:36:06
02:36:15
02:36:19
02:36:39
02:36:47
02:37:14
02:37:22
02:37:52
02:38:45
02:39:09
02:39:35
02:40:23
02:40:39
02:41:11
02:42:16
02:42:23
02:42:54
02:43:39
02:43:50
02:44:06
02:44:42
02:44:50
02:44:56

00:38:13 Wieliczka
00:38:37 Krakow
00:39:05 Tenczynek
00:41:46 Krakow
00:42:52 Wolbrom
00:42:57 Krakow
00:45:27 Wieliczka
00:46:02 Miechéw
00:46:07 Bedzin
00:46:36 Krakow
00:47:41 Krakow
00:48:44 Krakéw
00:49:17 Zielonki
00:49:26 Krakéw
00:49:30 Warszawa
00:49:50 Warszawa
00:49:58 Szarow
00:50:25 Krakéw
00:50:33 -

00:51:03 Poznan
00:51:56 Tarnobrzeg
00:52:20 Krakéw
00:52:46 Brzesko
00:53:34 Starogard Gdanski

00:53:50 Konstancin-Jeziorna

00:54:22 Krakéw
00:55:27 Krakow
00:55:34 Krakow
00:56:05 Kacwin
00:56:50 Warszawa
00:57:01 Bochnia
00:57:17 Krakow
00:57:53 Zabierzéw
00:58:01 Bochnia
00:58:07 Pilzno

BICIUFAPSZTRI

WOLBROM TEAM
FC Po 40tce
Biskupice Family Team

[tal Car Team
PZU Sport Team

CKB Tarnonbrzeg

FC po 40-tce

WCHSZT

Gameness Konstancin
TEAM LIZAKI

Kanapowi Piwosze Krakow
Costa Kliny Team

Salt Runners Bochnia
FC po 40tce
Zabierzow Biega

Salt Runners Bochnia
Mezczyzni Sw. Jozefa

M35
K18
M18
M35
M35
M18
M35
M35
M18
M35
M35
M18
M35
K18
M35
K18
M18
M50
M18
M18
M35
K18
K35
M18
M35
M35
M18
M18
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
K18
M35



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

207 Jarostaw
269 Ireneusz
217 Marta
328 Piotr
352 Filip

231 Barbara
289 Joanna

251 Magdalena

212 Marcin
368 Hubert
364 Bartosz
284 Rafat
324 Andrzej
334 Dariusz
260 Andrzej
309 Wojciech

378 Magdalena

319 Jarek
377 Marcin
310 Grazyna
233 Kamil

371 tukasz

130 Jerzy
362 Adam

214 Aleksandra
263 Katarzyna

206 Piotr
365 Michat
348 Emilia

363 Agnieszka

123 Marek

218 Aleksandra
238 Stawomir

297 Jurek

Kaminski
Trojan
Rybarska
Jagniewski
Duski
Fornalik
Debska
Lulko
Kadzielawa
Kwasniewski
Maj
Studniarz
Radwan
Dziga
Rabenda
Radecki
Mikos$
Kamer
Satach
Mucha

Tol

Stowik

Skoczylas
Krakowczyk
Piorkowska
Janas
Koziot
Satata
Krezelok
Dymek
Figiel

Figiel
Marek
Zoladz

02:45:04
02:45:40
02:47:13
02:47:44
02:47:59
02:48:23
02:48:24
02:48:32
02:49:06
02:50:29
02:51:03
02:51:22
02:52:35
02:53:08
02:53:10
02:53:12
02:53:18
02:53:23
02:53:56
02:54:35
02:54:39

02:57:42

02:57:49
02:58:04
02:58:32
02:59:00
03:02:42
03:04:19
03:04:55
03:05:00
03:05:01
03:05:02
03:05:06
03:05:18

00:58:15 Czestochowa
00:58:51 Nowy Sgcz
01:00:24 Dolsk
01:00:55 Myslenice
01:01:10 Krakow
01:01:34 Krzyszkowice
01:01:35 Gliwice
01:01:43 Czeladz
01:02:17 Tarnoéw
01:03:40 Sobotka
01:04:14 Krakow
01:04:33 Czeladz
01:05:46 Krakéw
01:06:19 Bysina
01:06:21 Krakéw
01:06:23 Sutkow
01:06:29 Krakéw
01:06:34 Pruszkow
01:07:07 Polanka
01:07:46 Krakéw
01:07:50 Tanina

01:10:53 Krakow

01:11:00 Krakéw
01:11:15 Gliwice
01:11:43 Wieliczka
01:12:11 Krakow
01:15:53 Krakow
01:17:30 Niepotomice
01:18:06 Wisniowa
01:18:11 Chechowka
01:18:12 Krakow
01:18:13 Krakow
01:18:17 Krakow
01:18:29 Krakow

E.L.ite Sports
Andrzej Tokarz Group
LeszNO Limits Runners

Night Runners Gliwice
SEKCJA PIASKI
STARGLASSTEAM

SEKCJA PIASKI
osp PRZEWOZ
Strzata Potudnia
Horda

Niepotomice Biegajg

UKA

MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC
Zajezdnia Autobusowa Wola Duchacka - MPK

Krakoéw

Night Runners Gliwice
Biskupice Family Team
Night Runners
Fundacja OD-WAGA

FC po 40tce
FC po 40tce
1986
GoAptiv!

M35
M18
K18
M18
M18
K35
K35
K18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M50
M35
M35
M35
K18
M35
M35
K35
M18

M35

M35
M35
K35
K18
M18
M18
K18
K35
M35
K18
M18
M35



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

275 Robert Stepien
336 Magdalena tapczynska
300 tukasz Noga

326 Marcel Patac

223 Dorota Maszczyk
356 Tomasz Paszek
295 Piotr Hajduk

271 Pawet Pudlik

127 tukasz Patka

202 Rafat Lenart

317 Alicja Piekarska-Najbart
287 Anna Krezotek
301 Tomasz Krause

234 Wojciech Malinowski

355 Katarzyna  Bander-Paszek

221 Tomasz Puton

211 Pawet Koziot

366 Zbigniew Bilski

325 Krzysztof Kwiecien
213 Agata Gométka
259 Daniel Prazmowski
250 Marta Pluta

258 Maciej Kramarczyk

270 Magdalena Karpiel
225 Przemystaw Wojciechowski

203 Robert Dumnicki
311 Joanna Koczur
267 Jakub Ledwon
278 Agnieszka  Rozycka
381 tukasz Wilk

318 Waldemar  Karpiel
255 Grzegorz Miranowicz
335 Tomasz Gatczynski

224 Magdalena Ortyl
341 Krzysztof Kammer

03:05:49
03:06:55
03:07:13
03:07:14
03:08:40
03:08:58
03:09:06
03:09:12
03:09:47
03:10:17
03:10:31
03:11:58
03:12:36
03:12:55
03:14:07
03:14:10
03:14:23
03:16:14
03:16:34
03:16:45
03:17:19
03:17:20
03:17:29
03:18:11
03:18:21
03:18:41
03:19:01
03:19:02
03:19:08
03:19:22
03:19:33
03:19:43
03:20:13
03:20:14
03:20:15

01:19:00 Krakow
01:20:06 Jelenia Gora
01:20:24 Sosnowiec
01:20:25 Jaworzno
01:21:51 Krakow
01:22:09 Suszec
01:22:17 Sosnowiec
01:22:23 Dgbrowa Gornicza
01:22:58 -

01:23:28 Brzgczowice
01:23:42 Krakow
01:25:09 Krakéw
01:25:47 Chorzéw
01:26:06 Trzemesnia
01:27:18 Gliwice
01:27:21 Bydgoszcz
01:27:34 Krakéw
01:29:25 bochnia
01:29:45 Krakéw
01:29:56 Krakéw
01:30:30 Debica
01:30:31 Brzeznica
01:30:40 Wegrzce Wielkie
01:31:22 Tomaszow lubelski
01:31:32 Przectaw
01:31:52 Narama
01:32:12 Krakow
01:32:13 Gliwice
01:32:19 Krakow
01:32:33 Wroctaw
01:32:44 Krakow
01:32:54 Krakow
01:33:24 Bochnia
01:33:25 Mielec
01:33:26 Krakow

Karpacz Sport
Zdzieraj Kapcie
Stawkowska Grupa Biegowa

Nauka Biega

PORANNY PATROL
DZIKI BOCHNIA

Dzikie Mustangi
Dzikie Mustangi

sfitrun.pl

NARAMA RUNNER CLUB
Deutsche Bank Maraton Team
Night Runners Gliwice
NAUKA BIEGA

sfitrun.pl

ZABIEGANI MIELEC

M18
K35
M35
M18
K35
M35
M18
M35
M18
M35
K35
K35
M35
M50
K18
M35
M35
M35
M35
K18
M35
K35
M50
K18
M35
M35
K35
M35
K35
M18
M18
M18
M35
K18
M35



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

243 Magdalena Korus

256 Lidia
249 Dawid
343 Gabriela
272 Katarzyna
119 Btazej
345 Edyta
232 Monika
292 Anna
254 Marlena
262 Dariusz
338 Dorota
290 Violetta
210 Krzysztof
204 Anna
226 lza

237 Michat

283 Agnieszka

132 Ewa

222 Andrzej
303 Anna
227 Piotr
382 Michat
307 Elzbieta
353 Monika
111 Bohdan
313 Michat
230 Bartosz
235 lzabela
288 Szymon
277 Katarzyna
357 Michat
253 Pawet
380 Krzysztof

Miler
Michalik
Kmita

Ortyl

Zarna
Marczyk
Tol

Zieba
Witas
SCIGAJ
Porebska
Paul

Mietka
Bemben
Wieczerzak
Ochab
Dymek
Pigtek
Maszczyk
Czyszczon
Smigielski
Kasperczyk
Duljan
Mazurek
Keder
Ciesielski
Jedlinski
Jedlinska
Dworniczak
Bien
Mikuskiewicz
Janas
Zemia

314 Przemystaw Galus

03:21:16
03:21:17
03:21:37
03:22:35
03:22:40
03:22:52
03:25:16
03:26:02
03:26:51
03:27:26
03:27:27
03:29:05
03:30:51
03:31:35
03:31:40
03:32:29
03:32:30
03:32:41
03:32:42
03:33:55
03:35:58
03:41:21
03:42:49
03:42:51
03:44:13
03:45:30
03:53:48
03:54:49
03:54:50
03:55:00
03:57:32
03:57:41
03:59:43
04:00:01
04:01:48

01:34:27 Borzeta
01:34:28 Zabierzow
01:34:48 Krakow
01:35:46 Krakow
01:35:51 Mielec
01:36:03 Zielonki
01:38:27 Krakow
01:39:13 Lubliniec
01:40:02 Krakow
01:40:37 Dgbrowa Gornicza
01:40:38 Dgbrowa Gornicza
01:42:16 Krakéw
01:44:02 Gliwice
01:44:46 Krakéw
01:44:51 Nowa Sarzyna
01:45:40 Krakéw
01:45:41 Krakow
01:45:52 Czechdéwka
01:45:53 Poreba
01:47:06 Krakéw
01:49:09 Krakéw
01:54:32 Krakoéw
01:56:00 Proszowice
01:56:02 Zakopane
01:57:24 Krakéw
01:58:41 Zabierzéw
02:06:59 Wieliczka
02:08:00 Brzeznica
02:08:01 Brzeznica
02:08:11 Chorzéw
02:10:43 Krakow
02:10:52 Chrzanéw
02:12:54 Krakow
02:13:12 -

02:14:59 Krakow

Riders & Runners Team Stajnia Przylesie Borzeta K35

Zabierzéw Biega
Horda

ZABIEGANI MIELEC
Horda

MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC
Poranny Patrol

Nowa Huta Team
Night Runners Gliwice

FKS Stal Mielec
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

Nowa Huta Team

Maratonczyk Debica
Maratonczyk Debica
CHACHARY ZE STAREGO

K18
M35
K18
K18
M18
K35
K18
K35
K35
M35
K35
K35
M35
K60
K35
M18
K35
K18
M35
K18
M35
M18
K18
K35
M18
M35
M35
K35
M35
K18
M35
M50
M50
M35



168 209 Antoni Kaim 04:06:07 02:19:18 Myslenice - M50
169 264 Dominika Labuz 04:17:03 02:30:14 Berlin - K50
170 305 Aleksandra Janiak 04:38:30 02:51:41 Wroctaw Wkurw_Team K35



